—_

12 101
16 101
10 101
9 101
8 101
11 101
13 101
17 101
14 101
15 101

O OW oo NO U WN -

* 101
* 101
* 101
* 101
* 101
* 101

101
18 101

* 101
* 101

1 30 101

dystans 7500 m

42118522 SZEWCZYK
51419812 WISNIEWSKI
51011604 CHMIELEWSKI
50984221 MUSIAL
41942508 BORKOWSKI
43834513 WIDERA
50986746 |ZDEBSKI
39975832 BIENIEK
55851193 PAWLACZEK
50987857 WEGRZYN
39975125 PAMULA
54672948 ZARZYCKI
44051751 LAPINSKI
44944959 PIATEK
41191463 KWIATEK
39974822 LESNIEWSKI

dystans 7500 m

41190857 STANCZAK
52002822 CIELECKI
21965154 OBERMAN
44031543 LAPINSKI

dystans 7500 m.

16576402 BIENIEK

Stanistaw
Piotr
Jakub
Krystian
Aleksander
Gabriel
tukasz
Wojtek
Jakub
Filip
Woijciech
Stanistaw
Adrian
Konrad
Kornel
Szymon

Filip
Leon
Damian
Igor

Jakub

KOMUNIKAT

Xl CZASOWKA KACZAWSKA
28.09.2024 - WOJCIESZOW

przecietna 21,00 km/h

LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

KS STOMIL POZNAN

GLKS JAWORZYNA SLASKA

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

GLKS JAWORZYNA SLASKA

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

M-GLKS KWISA LUBAN SLASKI

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

GLKS JAWORZYNA SLASKA

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

GLKS JAWORZYNA SLASKA

przecietna 21,20 km/h

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

GLKS JAWORZYNA SLASKA

GLKS JAWORZYNA SLASKA

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW

przecietna 20,45 km/h

M-GLKS KWISA LUBAN SLASKI

ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK
ZAK

MLODZIK
MLODZIK
MLODZIK
MLODZIK

J.MLODSZY

czas

21:25:55
21:42:46
21:47:19
22:45:70
24:12:04
25:32:65
27:01:93
27:51:29
29:17:75
29:36:65
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

czas
21:14:55
25:02:39
DNS
DNS

czas

22:00:65

WOJCIESZOW

2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

rok
2010
2011
2011
2011

rok

2009



A b WON -

29

20

35

32
34
33

31

28
26
27
25
24

101
101
101

100

101

101

100
100

100
101
100
101

.04240224 TOMCZAK
.08581073 MITURA
.08580871 MIKLASZEW SKI

dystans 7500 m.
96394641 KASPEREK

dystans 7500 m.
40510847 MUSIELAK

dystans 7500 m.

.06927528 ZIELINSKI

dystans 7500 m.

1984 SZEWCZYK
MAJEWSKI
BURY

dystans 7500 m

1968 BISKUP
57599085 KUCEWICZ
81164934 ZAJAC

dystans 7500 m

53897423 ROGOZINSKI
15199911 KUEHNEL
91544446 CZARNIECKI
27718668 BERETA
NAZARENKO

Piotr
Mateusz
Adrian

Bartosz

Krystyna

Wojciech

Mikoftaj
Piotr
Pawet

Stanistaw
Ireneusz
Piotr

Grzegorz
Janusz
Dariusz
Marek
Oleg

GLKS JAWORZYNA SLASKA
SCOM TEAM DZIERZONIOW
GLKS JAWORZYNA SLASKA

przecietna 27,56 km/h

GLKS JAWORZYNA SLASKA
przecietna 17,80 km/h
RAWEX ENERGY SAVING
przecietna 30,00 km/h
STREFASPORTU -WALBET
przecietna 26,50 km/h

LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA
LUBOMIERZ
RAWEX ENERGY SAVING

przecietna 20,70 km/h

BAUMATECH JTC TEAM
QUEST ROAD
QUEST ROAD

przecietna 25,40 km/h

GFL COSMETICS TEAM
RAWEX ENERGY SAVING
RAWEX ENERGY SAVING
GLKS JAWORZYNA SLASKA
WROCLAW

J.MLODSZY
J.MLODSZY
J.MLODSZY

JUNIOR

Kobiety Open

CM

M40
M40
M40

M50
M50
M50

M60a
M60a
M60a
M60a
M60a

DNS
DNS
DNS

czas

16:20:01

czas

25:20:36

czas

15.09

czas

16:54:30

18:09:93

19:38:25

czas

21:44:48

czas

17:45:82
19:49:84

20:31:71
21:28:29
23:08:19

2009
2009
2009

rok

2007

rok

1964

rok

1998

rok

1984
1977
1983

rok

1968
1973
1966

rok

1964
1961
1963
1962
1961



22
21
23

a

100
100
100
100

100
101

100

100

100

dystans 7500 m

59606581 GRYGONIS

58699229 TWARDZISZEWSKI

58699027 LENKOWSKI
90875038 SZYMKO
1956 SIDORSKI
SZCZEPANIAK
NOWAK

dystans 7500 m

1953 BYCZKOWSKI
55061527 JOWIK
20145493 KRUCZEK

BANASINSKI
NADOLNY

dystans 7500 m
59130877 PFEIFER
1947 KRUSZELNICKI
59230608 PORADZISZ

dystans 7500 m

59526052 PATERKA
MROZ

Ryszard
Waldemar
Krzysztof
Tadeusz
Zbigniew
Zbigniew
Tomasz

Wactaw
Franciszek
HENRYK
Waldemar
Jan

Zygmunt
Ryszard
Tadeusz

Stanistaw
Marian

przecietna 23,40 km/h

RAWEX ENERGY SAVING
RED-OX CHAMPION PODGORZYN
RED-OX CHAMPION PODGORZYN
PROFIT JELENIA GORA
GRYFOW SLASKI

RAWEX ENERGY SAVING
przecietna 20,60 km/h

KKZK

GALERIA TFJ TEAM
FREESTYLE SPORT PRUDNIK
BROWAR FORTUNA

BIKE CENTER ATAK SPORT

przecietna 19,10 km/h

RAWEX ENERGY SAVING
SWIDNICA

BIKE CENTER ATAK SPORT SWDNICA
przecietna 17,50 km/h

RYCERZE ROLANDA

RZYMOWKA

Komisja Sedziowska

M60b
M60b
M60b
M60b
M60b
M60b
M60b

M70a
M70a
M70a
M70a
M70a

M70b
M70b
M70b

M80
M80

czas

19:14:18

23:36:65

24:02:47
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

czas

21:47:56

22:54:81.
DNS
DNS
DNS

czas
23:37:06
24:47:21
35:49:78

czas

25:45:69
45:13:74

rok

1955
1956
1955
1959
1956
1959
1959

rok

1953
1953
1953
1953
1950

rok
1946
1947
1949

rok

1941
1943



